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0 492 00:06:21

1 44 XV DU LOUP -ALL STARS  (Debortoli Romain) 4 00:25:23 ELITES 00:06:25 1

2 15 TEAM C.S.A  (Cresson Julien) 4 00:25:52 0:00:29 ELITES 00:06:26 2

3 30 LES RAPACES BLEUS  (Hasbani Lahoucine) 4 00:25:55 0:00:03 ELITES 00:06:35 3

4 20 VLB FAMILY  (Van Lerberghe Pierre) 4 00:25:58 0:00:03 FAMILLE 00:06:21 1

5 46 LE TRINOME  (Touzeau Pierre) 4 00:26:45 0:00:47 ELITES 00:06:31 4

6 48  XV DU LOUP  (Soutmans Thibaut) 4 00:27:43 0:00:58 ELITES 00:07:05 5

7 10 R-C FAMILY  (Rifflart Mathieu) 4 00:28:29 0:00:46 FAMILLE 00:06:24 2

8 14 LES ZOUAVES  (Guillaume Yves) 4 00:28:41 0:00:12 FAMILLE 00:07:00 3

9 34 DE PESTEL FAMILY  (De Pestel Hervé) 4 00:28:56 0:00:15 FAMILLE 00:06:33 4

10 33 STRATOS RUNNING BOYS  (Rivez Nicolas) 4 00:29:15 0:00:19 ELITES 00:06:45 6

11 45 JACO 3  (Sobry Claude) 4 00:29:40 0:00:25 ELITES 00:07:24 7

12 35 LES LIÈVRES BLEUS  (Poussart Justin) 4 00:29:44 0:00:04 JEUNES 00:06:49 1

13 29 LAS FAMILLIAS  (Bourlard Marc) 4 00:29:58 0:00:14 FAMILLE 00:07:25 5

14 13 LES VIKINGS  (Lenoir Gail) 4 00:30:27 0:00:29 ELITES 00:07:39 8

15 21 KAISER-POMPETTE  (Ducarme Nicolas) 4 00:30:42 0:00:15 ELITES 00:07:22 9

16 37 LES INCONNUS  (Detré Tobbias) 4 00:32:22 0:01:40 ELITES 00:06:50 10

17 25 KIDS SHARKS  (Lefèvre Ton) 4 00:32:24 0:00:02 JEUNES 00:07:30 2

18 11 JOG DE L'HERMETON ROMEDENNE  (Badot Benoît) 4 00:33:06 0:00:42 ELITES 00:07:47 11

19 32 SUPER WOMEN  (Lechat Lucie) 3 00:22:39 DAMES 00:07:35 1

20 47 LES COALISÉS  (Foschi Edgardo) 3 00:23:39 0:01:00 ELITES 00:07:46 12

21 19 MARATHON BOULETS  (Botteaux Fabrice) 3 00:24:22 0:00:43 ELITES 00:07:42 13

22 43 LES PAPYS ET MAMY FONT....  (D'Hulster Muriel) 3 00:25:06 0:00:44 VETERANS 00:08:22 1

23 26 MITRAILLETTES  (Bastien Céline) 3 00:25:13 0:00:07 ELITES 00:07:47 14

24 27 LES FUSÉS BLEUES  (Page Pauline) 3 00:25:21 0:00:08 JEUNES 00:08:19 3

25 18 LES COUZ'  (Guimin Lucie) 3 00:25:40 0:00:19 JEUNES 00:08:36 4

26 38 LES GRANY  (Lobet Ludivine) 3 00:25:43 0:00:03 ELITES 00:08:45 15

27 28 LES FARFADETS  (Dethine David) 3 00:25:48 0:00:05 ELITES 00:08:32 16

28 41 TDF (2)  (Pacaux Isabelle) 3 00:26:07 0:00:19 ELITES 00:07:41 17

29 50 LES DÉCONFITHURES  (Dubois Michaël) 3 00:26:21 0:00:14 ELITES 00:07:33 18

30 36 LES IMPROBABLES  (Beauget Patrick) 3 00:26:39 0:00:18 ELITES 00:08:32 19

31 42 DEPRET SHARKS FAMILY  (Depret Vincent) 3 00:26:43 0:00:04 FAMILLE 00:09:01 6

32 24 ALBATROS A  (Ducourtioux Teddy)) 3 00:26:48 0:00:05 INSTITUTIONS 00:08:58 1

33 16 LES BRAS CASSÉS  (Houben Charlotte) 3 00:26:51 0:00:03 ELITES 00:08:13 20

34 39 LES FIORITHURES  (Hanoteaux Raimond) 3 00:28:04 0:01:13 ELITES 00:09:33 21

35 12 LES MOULINOS  (Nicolas Frédéric) 3 00:28:47 0:00:43 ELITES 00:09:27 22

36 31 LES TAMALOUS  (Brice Jean-Marie) 3 00:28:51 0:00:04 ELITES 00:08:06 23

37 22 LES EPITHURIENS  (Laffineur Christian) 3 00:29:01 0:00:10 ELITES 00:08:40 24

38 17 THE FAMILY  (Dardenne Sébastien) 3 00:29:04 0:00:03 FAMILLE 00:10:16 7

39 40 TDF (1)  (Bouillot Cécile) 3 00:29:12 0:00:08 ELITES 00:09:22 25

40 51 SANS NOM  (Meche Benjamin) 3 00:33:28 0:04:16 ELITES 00:11:18 26

41 49 STRATOS RUNNING  (Dehu Megane) 3 00:35:17 0:01:49 ELITES 00:12:08 27

42 23 ALBATROS B  (Douai Bernard)) 2 00:25:36 INSTITUTIONS 00:15:30 2
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